Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Crusher Duty TPH2
Starter Panels
USA THP2
1-800-ASK-4WEG
Data is subject to change without notice.2
The WEG TPH2 Series of Crusher Duty® soft starters are designed to conquer the most demanding AC motor starting applications.

Starter
AMPS
Catalog Number Frame
App. Shpg. Wt.
(lbs.)
List Price
Multiplier
Symbol
46
0V
 -
 4
80
V
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: THREE-PHASE - 460V / 480V
100 130 TPH2100KD0000
A
442  $14,605 K2
150 205 TPH2150KD0000 470  $17,014 K2
200 255 TPH2200KD0000
B
608  $20,938 K2
250 312 TPH2250KD0000 658  $22,300 K2
300 365 TPH2300KD0000 710  $27,946 K2
350 412 TPH2350KD0000
 C
770  $30,293 K2
400 480 TPH2400KD0000 855  $34,357 K2
500 604 TPH2500KD0000 875  $43,756 K2
Notes:
”HP” rating based on ”average FLA values”.  Use as a guide only.  Motor FLA may vary with speed and manufacturer.
ALWAYS compare motor FLA to Nominal AMPS and Max Continuous AMPS of starter.
Frame W D H1 H2 H1 + H2